
Info as of 19 June 14 
 

Mainland China-Hong Kong Joint Investment &  
Partnership Mission to Boston, MA  

 

Co-organisers合办单位 : MOFCOM中华人民共和国商务部, HKTDC香港贸易发展局 

Proposed Period拟定日期 : September 14-15, 2014 

Mainland Provinces to be Involved 参与省份 : Jiangsu江苏, Shandong山东, Zhejiang浙江 

Visiting Cities考察城市 : Toronto多伦多, Boston波士顿, Chicago芝加哥,  

Los Angeles洛杉矶 

 

Proposed Programme 

拟定行程拟定行程拟定行程拟定行程 

 

14 / 9 / 2014  (SUNDAY) 

am Hotel check-out  
 
Depart from Toronto for Boston 
 

 
Suggested Itinerary: 
AC7378  0850 1020  
 

Pm Check-in Westin Boston Waterfront Hotel 
 
 

 

15 / 9 / 2014  (MONDAY) 

0730 
 
0830 
 
0900 
 
 
1000 
 
1300 
 

Hotel Check-out  
 
Registration 
 
Overview on Investment Environment in the US East Coast for  
Chinese Mainland Enterprises 
 
Tripartite Business Matching  
 
Lunch/Networking 
 

 
 
For Delegates only 
 
 
For Delegates and Local 
Project Owners 
 

1300-1400 
 
 
1515-1715 

Networking Buffet Luncheon  For Delegates and Local 
Project Owners 

Company Visit  
 

For Delegates only 
 

1950 Depart Boston for Chicago  
 
 

Suggested Itinerary: 
AA1612  1950 2130  
 

 

 


