Mainland China-Hong Kong Joint Investment & Partnership Mission to Boston, MA

Co-organisers 合办单位 : MOFCOM 中华人民共和国商务部, HKTDC 香港贸易发展局

Proposed Period 拟定日期 : September 14-15, 2014

Mainland Provinces to be Involved 参与省份 : Jiangsu 江苏, Shandong 山东, Zhejiang 浙江

Visiting Cities 考察城市 : Toronto 多伦多, Boston 波士顿, Chicago 芝加哥,

Los Angeles 洛杉矶

Proposed Programme

拟定行程

14 / 9 / 2014 (9	SUNDAY)	
am	Hotel check-out Depart from Toronto for Boston	Suggested Itinerary: AC7378 0850 1020
Pm	Check-in Westin Boston Waterfront Hotel	
15 / 9 / 2014 (N		
0730	Hotel Check-out	
0830	Registration	For Delegates only
0900	Overview on Investment Environment in the US East Coast for Chinese Mainland Enterprises	For Delegates and Local Project Owners
1000	Tripartite Business Matching	
1300	Lunch/Networking	
1300-1400	Networking Buffet Luncheon	For Delegates and Local Project Owners
1515-1715	Company Visit	For Delegates only
1950	Depart Boston for Chicago	Suggested Itinerary: AA1612 1950 2130